69
3
HM
I
NQ5/NQ3 Compact HMI
Power behind a clear display
The NQ Series comes in different display sizes and each in a colour and monochrome
version. All of them display clear and sharp pictures, buttons, text and graphs on a
modern touch screen.
• Clear and bright display
• Portrait/Landscape display (NQ5)
• USB Host and Slave connections
• Easy to use software
• Trending, Logging, Alarm handling, etc.
Ordering information
Accessories
Specifications
Type Order Code
Colour TFT 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels Ethernet NQ5-TQ010-B
Colour STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-SQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-SQ001-B
Monochrome STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-MQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-MQ001-B
Colour TFT 3.5 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-TQ000-B
Ethernet NQ3-TQ010-B
Monochrome FSTN 3.8 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-MQ000-B
Type Order code